Race Date
August 13, 2022

Place Score Bib No

2022 Crown Point XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 (>7)
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 (=7
33 (27
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 (=7
38 34
39 35
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (7
43 (>7)
44 36
45 37
46 (>7)

7627
7823
7753
7790
7831
7740
7732
7861
7642
7682
7741
7747
7585
7676
7583
7625
7681
7746
7573
7802
7596
7645
7738
7643
7726
7595
7850
7781
7598
7586
7641
7728
7589
7860
7783
7675
7590
7768
7650
7576
7737
7729
7742
7647
7654
7582

Ryan York

Ralph Brown
Austin Wojcik
James Snow

lan Smith

Ben Perschon
Drew McGrath
Tristen Wuethrich
Jaiden Goins
Fritz Olthof

Riley Petrovich
Evan Smith
Weston Hulen
Nolan Bouwman
Kade Honickel
Ryan Sandberg
Jarvis Mickles
Kaden Smith
Jacob Bell
Nikolas Barrera
Nathan Murphy
lan Lah

Roger Ochoa
George Hufendick
Sebastian Groszek
William Mouser
Jack Boer
Benjamin Keeton
Chase Payne
Caleb Kotynski
Ethan Getz

Julio Herrera
Colin Lukowski
Tom Van Hoose
Camden Mikulich
Cody Aardsma
Andrew Luri
Seth Bakker
Hunter Obrien
Zachary Cooper
Dominic Negrete
Aiden lllic
Patrick Ryan
Evan Lottes
John Rafacz
Dane Hayden

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Boys

Boy's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Team Grade
5 Hanover 12
11 Munster 11
8 Lake Central 11
9 Lowell

11 Munster 11
8 Lake Central 9
8 Lake Central 11
12 Rensselaer Central

6 Harrison 11
7 llliana Christian 12
8 Lake Central 11
8 Lake Central 10
3 Crown Point 11
7 llliana Christian 11
3 Crown Point 12
5 Hanover 9
7 llliana Christian 11
8 Lake Central 12
3 Crown Point 12
10 Morton 11t
3 Crown Point 12
6 Harrison 10
8 Lake Central 11
6 Harrison 12
8 Lake Central 11
3 Crown Point 11
12 Rensselaer Central

9 Lowell

3 Crown Point 10
3 Crown Point 9
6 Harrison 12
8 Lake Central 11
3 Crown Point 9
12 Rensselaer Central

9 Lowell

7 llliana Christian 10
3 Crown Point 11
9 Lowell

6 Harrison 11
3 Crown Point 10
8 Lake Central 10
8 Lake Central 11
8 Lake Central 10
6 Harrison 9
6 Harrison 11
3 Crown Point 10

1

Time Pace
16:34.35 5:21/M
16:41.94 5:23/M
17:19.77  5:35/M
17:21.27 5:36/M
17:23.95 5:37/M
17:24.29 5:37/M
17:24.29 5:37/M
17:25.52 5:37/M
17:27.20 5:38/M
17:27.92  5:38/M
17:28.77  5:38/M
17:29.43  5:39/M
17:31.77  5:39/M
17:32.45  5:40/M
17:43.30 5:43/M
17:44.28 5:43/M
17:55.95 5:47/M
17:55.96  5:47/M
18:01.21  5:49/M
18:02.36  5:49/M
18:03.28  5:49/M
18:04.11 5:50/M
18:07.18 5:51/M
18:09.45 5:51/M
18:16.24  5:54/M
18:18.69 5:54/M
18:19.28  5:55/M
18:30.77 5:58/M
18:36.68 6:00/M
18:37.29  6:00/M
18:41.52 6:02/M
18:41.78 6:02/M
18:42.17  6:02/M
18:42.18 6:02/M
18:42.99 6:02/M
18:53.98  6:06/M
19:01.21 6:08/M
19:03.18 6:09/M
19:03.78  6:09/M
19:05.77 6:10/M
19:06.64 6:10/M
19:10.27 6:11/M
19:11.77  6:12/M
19:16.27 6:13/M
19:16.28 6:13/M
19:17.48  6:13/M

08/13/2022 11:07:24



Race Date
August 13, 2022

Place Score Bib No

2022 Crown Point XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

47 (>7)
48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 38
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 39
58 (>7)
50 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 40
64 41
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 42
69 43
70 (=7
71 (>7)
72 44
73 (7
74 45
75 (=7
76 46
7 7
78 (=7
79 47
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 48
83 49
84 50
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 51
89 52
90 (=7
91 (>7)
92 53

7660
7577
7659
7745
7581
7649
7525
7724
7640
7749
7779
7639
7751
7602
7638
7571
7621
7835
7735
7570
7629
7794
7685
7635
7572
7523
7584
7856
7580
7780
7603
7663
7826
7655
7739
7851
7852
7857
7727
7734
7788
7828
7679
7748
7725
7684

Luke Wilmington
Blythe Dieck
Logan Weist
Mike Schutz
Jacob Germek
Ellis Oakes
Joseph O'Donnell
Owen Golder
Collin Frost
Owen Thompson
Dylan Hochbaum
Jimmy Ford

Eli Tyrpin

Evan Turner
Dominick Fattore
Brandon Aydt
Christian Dahn
Charles Vicari
Humza Mohiuddin
Gabe Ashbach
River Bender
Ethan Wulitich
Chase Thiel
Raffael Craig Il
Jake Baumann
John Clements
Kamden Honickel
Nolan Potts
Nolan Ferrell
Zakary Hudak
Cody Turner
Brian Zhang
Ezekiel Gomez
Alex Rummel
Jake O'Sullvan
Ethan Cook
Treyton Maciejewski
Cade Rivera
Tristan Hatfield
Jason Mikolanis
Joshua Smith
Sebastian Kozy
Isaac Gorter
Ryder Thompson
Ethan Gonzales
Dane Scheeringa

Boys

Boy's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Team Grade
6 Harrison 10
3 Crown Point 9
6 Harrison 9
8 Lake Central 10
3 Crown Point 9
6 Harrison 11
1 Andrean 12
8 Lake Central 10
6 Harrison 12
8 Lake Central 10
9 Lowell

6 Harrison 11
8 Lake Central 9
3 Crown Point 12
6 Harrison 10
3 Crown Point 10
5 Hanover 12
11 Munster 12
8 Lake Central 11
3 Crown Point 12
6 Harrison 9
9 Lowell

7 llliana Christian 9
6 Harrison 10
3 Crown Point 9
1 Andrean 11
3 Crown Point 9
12 Rensselaer Central

3 Crown Point 11
9 Lowell

3 Crown Point 12
6 Harrison 12
11 Munster 12
6 Harrison 9
8 Lake Central 10
12 Rensselaer Central

12 Rensselaer Central

12 Rensselaer Central

8 Lake Central 10
8 Lake Central 11
9 Lowell

11 Munster 11
7 llliana Christian 10
8 Lake Central 11
8 Lake Central 9
7 llliana Christian 9
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2

Time Pace
19:17.49  6:13/M
19:20.74  6:14/M
19:31.17  6:18/M
19:32.78  6:18/M
19:34.78  6:19/M
19:36.78  6:20/M
19:38.78  6:20/M
19:40.72  6:21/M
19:41.52 6:21/M
19:44.47  6:22/M
19:49.30 6:24/M
19:50.22  6:24/M
19:50.96  6:24/M
19:51.99 6:25/M
19:52.53 6:25/M
19:52.96 6:25/M
19:53.21  6:25/M
19:54.44  6:25/M
19:56.32  6:26/M
19:56.66  6:26/M
19:57.38  6:26/M
20:01.53 6:28/M
20:05.30 6:29/M
20:05.53  6:29/M
20:06.31  6:29/M
20:11.28 6:31/M
20:12.53 6:31/M
20:12.79 6:31/M
20:12.97 6:31/M
20:12.99 6:31/M
20:14.25 6:32/M
20:24.28 6:35/M
20:25.78  6:35/M
20:26.28  6:36/M
20:28.14  6:36/M
20:28.75  6:36/M
20:30.30 6:37/M
20:31.32 6:37/M
20:39.73  6:40/M
20:42.98 6:41/M
20:46.31  6:42/M
20:48.57 6:43/M
21:01.78 6:47/M
21:04.33  6:48/M
21:.05.87 6:48/M
21:06.28 6:48/M

08/13/2022 11:07:24



Race Date

August 13, 2022

Place Score Bib No

2022 Crown Point XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

7
7

54
7
7
7
7
7

55
7

56
7

57
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7

58
&7

59
7
7
&7
7
7
7

60

61

62
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

7578
7789
7824
7653
7772
7588
7587
7677
7870
7646
7866

434
7622
7785
7T
7637
7644
7591
7652
7634
7604
7804
7579
7524
7658
7776
7632
7774
7855
7853
7623
7868
7626
7849
7631
7600
7599
7630
7651
7718
7784
7657
7848
7636
7628
7593

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Name Team Grade
Micheal Diesem 3 Crown Point 10
Peyton Snell 9 Lowell
Dominic DiCarlo 11 Munster 11
Michael Prochno 6 Harrison 11
James Ferguson 9 Lowell
Marcos Lozano 3 Crown Point 9
Michael Kurth 3 Crown Point 9
Luke Bouwman 7 llliana Christian 9
Mason Rhodes 14 SB Career 9th
Nate Lehman 6 Harrison 11
Mason Hall 14 SB Career 11t
Reece Boring 12 Rensselaer Central 11
Chase Fajman 5 Hanover 10
John Peters 9 Lowell
Joshua Harmston 9 Lowell
Brody Emerich 6 Harrison 10
Caleb Johnson 6 Harrison 9
Gabriel/Trey Magallanez 3 Crown Point 10
James Peters 6 Harrison 10
Evan Coates 6 Harrison 9
Jackson VanVolkenburgh 3 Crown Point 10
Donovan Hope-Browder 10 Morton 12t
John Duggan 3 Crown Point 10
Julian Mendez 1 Andrean 10
Sam Walker 6 Harrison 12
Tyler Hammer 9 Lowell
David Callahan 6 Harrison 11
Benjamin Garcia 9 Lowell
Kolton Ploughe 12 Rensselaer Central
Nathan Marchand 12 Rensselaer Central
Alex Maranowicz 5 Hanover 10
Joaquin Munguia 14 SB Career 10t
Logan Sus 5 Hanover 10
Eric Baugh Jr. 12 Rensselaer Central
Cooper Burgett 6 Harrison 10
Nicholas Saberniak 3 Crown Point 9
Eric Ross 3 Crown Point 9
Kaden Bigger 6 Harrison 12
Jay Paul 6 Harrison 11
Alex Blair 8 Lake Central 9
Aden Moore 9 Lowell
Charlie Walker 6 Harrison 10
Davin Bate 12 Rensselaer Central
Ash Emerich 6 Harrison 10
Sam Anderson 6 Harrison 9
Tyler Mejan 3 Crown Point 9
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3

Time Pace
21:10.28 6:50/M
21:13.41 6:51/M
21:21.97 6:54/M
21:22.53 6:54/M
21:34.22 6:57/M
21:35.78  6:58/M
21:36.28 6:58/M
21:38.12 6:59/M
21:38.72  6:59/M
21:43.41  7:00/M
21:45.34  7:01/M
21:45.67 7:01/M
21:48.28 7:02/M
21:52.62 7:03/M
21:58.47  7:05/M
21:58.79  7:05/M
22:03.33 7:07/M
22:07.72  7:08/M
22:08.95 7:09/M
22:09.28 7:09/M
22:11.59 7:10/M
22:1453 7:10/M
22:18.75 7:12/M
22:22.82 7:13/M
22:29.18  7:15/M
22:29.72  7:15/M
22:32.78  7:16/M
22:34.47  T7:17M
22:36.81  7:18/M
22:38.22 7:18/M
22:38.89 7:18/M
22:44.28  7:20/M
22:45.28  7:20/M
22:52.28 7:23/IM
23:02.34  7:26/M
23:09.90 7:28/M
23:18.22  7:31/M
23:22.50 7:32/M
23:23.31  7:33/M
23:24.53  7:33/M
23:25.75  7:33/M
23:33.11  7:36/M
23:36.53  7:37/M
23:41.22 7:38/M
23:45.96  7:40/M
23:51.67 7:42/M

08/13/2022 11:07:25



2022 Crown Point XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
August 13, 2022

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 7661  Luke Wing 6 Harrison 10 23:53.27  T7:42IM
140 (>7) 7752  Owen Tyrpin 8 Lake Central 9 24:06.78  7:47IM
141 (>7) 7795  Keegan Wunsh 9 Lowell 24:10.34  7:48/M
142 63 7867  Luke Miller 14 SB Career 9th 24:17.77  7:50/M
143 64 7871  Noah Terrell 14 SB Career 9th 24:32.14  7:55/M
144 65 7806  Cesar Martinez 10 Morton 12t 24:33.38  7:55/M
145 66 7535  Ulises Tobon 2 Calumet 11t 24:35.53  7:56/M
146 (> 7) 7680  Moses Knight 7 llliana Christian 9 24:54.61  8:02/M
147 (>7) 7678  Caden Evers 7 llliana Christian 9 24:56.78  8:03/M
148 (>7) 7592  Will Mangrum 3 Crown Point 10 25:18.46  8:10/M
149 67 7526  Jamari Tatum 1 Andrean 9 25:26.46  8:12/M
150 68 7522  Rudy Castro 1 Andrean 10 25:28.89  8:13/M
151 (>7) 7782  Nolan Madura 9 Lowell 25:34.39  8:15/M
152 (>7) 7791  Mason Stalbaum 9 Lowell 25:44.26  8:18/M
153 (>7) 7597  Sean O'Keefe 3 Crown Point 10 25:47.38  8:19/M
154 (>7) 7793  Jesse Wolfe 9 Lowell 25:48.70  8:20/M
155 (>7) 7744  Christian Schultz 8 Lake Central 9 26:12.28 8:27/M
156 69 7869  Liam Potter 14 SB Career 10t 26:17.78  8:29/M
157 (>7) 7767  Micah Ambrose 9 Lowell 26:30.98  8:33/M
158 (>7) 7601  Tristan Spasoff 3 Crown Point 9 26:33.54  8:34/M
159 70 7607  Jalmand Newson-White 4 East Chicago 12 26:33.97 8:34/M
160 71 7803  Justin Centeno 10 Morton 11t 26:34.24  8:34/M
161 (>7) 7648  Kyle McGuire 6 Harrison 10 27:03.80  8:44/M
162 (>7) 7773  Logan Fraze 9 Lowell 27:50.12  8:59/M
163 (>7) 7775  Jacob Hajduk 9 Lowell 29:21.99 9:28/M
164 72 7605 Isidro Guadarrama Rea 4 East Chicago 12 29:24.64  9:29/M
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